
NAC. # TEAM/ASSISTANCE nd
2  DRIVER CAR CATEG.st

1  DRIVER 

538
50

503
67
37
14

549
20

232
4
7
31
5

26
35
99
27
44
63

KEEP ON RACING
ESCUDERIA MADRID HISTORICOS
CURATED GARAGE
FEELING CLASSIC
EFICAR TEAM
RP MOTORSPORT
CENTRO CLÁSSICO
EFICAR TEAM
EQUIPAZO TEAM
RODACLASSICA
RP MOTORSPORT
CIUDAD DUCAL
AURORA MOTORSPORT
AURORA MOTORSPORT / MARVIC
EFICAR TEAM
AURORA MOTORSPORT
GARAGEM JOÃO GOMES
AURORA MOTORSPORT
SKUALO COMPETICION

RUI MOURA
JAVIER BASAGOITI
GUILLERMO VELASCO
JOÃO NEVES
TBA
RICARDO PEREIRA
JOÃO MIRA GOMES
JUAN ALONSO BORRAS
DAN JIMENEZ
FRANCISCO CARVALHO
PAULO LIMA
JAIME ARTAJO DE NO
PEDRO POÇAS
JESUS DIEZ VILLARROEL
TEO ANTONIO PÉREZ
MOURA TEIXEIRA
LUCAS GONZALEZ-ANLEO
CLÁUDIO VIEIRA
JORDI PUIG HERRERA

ANTÓNIO DUARTE

FRANCISCO FREITAS

TBA

NUNO AFOITO
JOSE ANTONIO ZORRILLA

CARLOS TAVARES 

JAIME ARTAJO NAVARRETE
EDUARDO SANTOS

JORGE LOPEZ ATIENZA
LUCAS VIEIRA

VW GOLF MK1
VOLKSWAGEN GOLF MKI
DATSUN 1200
TOYOTA STARLET
DATSUN 1200
FORD ESCORT RS2000
FORD ESCORT RS2000
HONDA CIVIC
HONDA CIVIC
BMW E30 M3 (GR. A)
BMW E30 M3
BMW E30 325
PORSCHE 924
PORSCHE 944 TURBO
BMW 325I E36 
PORSCHE 911 RS
PORSCHE 968 CS
PORSCHE 911 RSR
VENTURI 400

GR2
GR2
T 1400
T 1400
GR1/N 
GR1/N 
GR1/N 
T 2000
T 2000
T MAX
T MAX
T MAX
GT COPA
GT COPA
GT COPA
GT COPA
GT COPA
GT COPA
GT COPA
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